NOTICE

Children's Services Council of Leon County Bylaws Committee Meeting

May 19, 2021 1:30 pm Leon County Commission Chambers, 5th Floor Leon County Courthouse 301 S. Monroe St.

Members

Honorable Jonathan Sjostrom, Chief Judge Carolyn D. Cummings, Leon County Commissioner Walter Sachs, DCF Northwest Region Managing Director Zandra Glenn, County Resident

Anyone wanting to appeal an official decision made on any subject at the meeting must have a verbatim record of the meeting that includes the testimony and evidence on which the appeal is based.